PS/GE NEGOTIATING COMMITTEE/BARGAINING COUNCIL

PS/GE Negotiating Committee - Toll free 1-800-667-5221

Lori Bossaer, Chairperson
Corey McCafferty, 1°t Vice-Chair
Justin Priel, 2" Vice-Chair
Robert Cossette

Jackie Krasko

George McLeod

Mac Trost

Negotiating Committee

Human Services

Trades & Technical

Admin & Communications
Support Services

Vehicle, Equipment & Operations

Legal, Inspection & Regulatory

C: 306-441-4601
W: 306-775-7202
C: 306-541-6157
W: 306-775-7855
C: 306-250-0554
W: 306-775-7236
C: 306-551-3250
W: 306-775-7203
C: 306-541-6905
W: 306-775-7248
C: 306-402-7141
W: 306-775-7242
C: 306-551-5165
W: 306-775-7201

Local Representatives to Bargaining Council

Local 1101 (Regina)

Local 1102 (Saskatoon)
Local 1103 (Battlefords)
Local 1104 (Weyburn)
Local 1105 (Prince Albert)
Local 1107 (Hudson Bay)
Local 1108 (Swift Current)
Local 1109 (Humboldt)
Local 1110 (Moose Jaw)
Local 1111 (Rosetown)
Local 1112 (Nipawin)

Local 1114 (Melfort)

Local 1115 (Yorkton)

Local 1119 (Meadow Lake)
Local 1120 (Estevan)

Local 1121 (Missinipe)
Local 1122 (Buffalo Narrows)

Muna De Ciman
Cal Schommer
Lovyl Zweifel
VACANT

Carol Yuzik
VACANT

Jeff Pratt

Trina Knackstedt
Julie Henrikson
Janice Bennett
Maria Jones
Cody Osborne
Shawn Riabko
Tyler Pouteaux
Jennifer Warriner
Brady Yablonski
Steve Potvin

memunatou.d@sasktel.net
calschommer@sasktel.net
lovyl2004@yahoo.ca

carolyl105@hotmail.ca

prattajeff@gmail.com
trina.knackstedt@hotmail.com
julesh@sasktel.net
idaano@hotmail.com
mjonesinc@gmail.com
cody.osborne004@gmail.com
shawnriabko@yahoo.ca
t.poto@hotmail.com
jennjennrosa@gmail.com
brady.yablonski9@gmail.com
stevepotvin1979@gmail.com

Component Representatives to Bargaining Council

Ibossaer@sgeu.org
cmccafferty@sgeu.org
jpriel@sgeu.org
rcossette@sgeu.org
jkrasko@sgeu.org
gmcleod@sgeu.org

mtrost@sgeu.org

Support Services
Carolyn Wilson
Roberta Straub
Human Services
Roger Dusseault
April Nechtavel
Tyler Bollinger
Christa Galbraith
Vehicle, Equip & Operations
David Derr
Michael Douglas
Devin Deck

ce.wilson@sasktel.net
rwstraub@sasktel.net

dusseaultrogerl@gmail.com
april.nechvatel@gmail.com
tyler_bollingerl1@hotmail.com
c_galbraith@outlook.com

cdderr@sasktel.net
douglas_xbox@hotmail.ca
dt.deck@shaw.ca

Trades & Technical
Wayne Lilly

Cassidy Wolfe

Legal, Inspection & Reg
Benji Hazen

Johnny Petryshyn

Todd McLeod

John Urton

Admin & Communications
Rajesh Godara

Brian Cowan

Derrick Miller

waynelilly@sasktel.net
caswolfel3@gmail.com

benjihazen@sasktel.net
johnnypetryshyn@gmail.com
macleod_todd@hotmail.com
urtonjon@yahoo.com

godara9@gmail.com
briandcowan@ymail.com
dermillerl6@gmail.com



